

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24026/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2010 in LPA No. 474/2001  
in SCA No. 1123/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

PATEL NAGARBHAI MAGANBHAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF HIG.EDU.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Lokesh K. Choudhary, Adv.  
Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after Dussehra holidays.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master