

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24026/2010

PATEL NAGARBHAI MAGANBHAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF HIG.EDU.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Lokesh K Choudhary, Adv.  
Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned Advocate for the petitioner says that he  
has yet not received dasti notices.

Registry has to issue the same at the earliest.

Outcome of dasti service to be filed on record before

3.2.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar

hj